22364
21077

20456
19831

23399

22353

22505

23477
21308
20491
20531

19914

21907
19915

21312
22437

Registration
EBB-23-578-38823

EBB-23-286-36940
EBB-23-612-38993
EBB-23-213-36424

EBB-23-583-38847
EBB-23-794-39733

EBB-23-286-36952
EBB-23-795-45143

EBB-23-792-45193
EBB-23-580-38830
EBB-23-612-38977

EBB-23-123-35633
EBB-23-407-37819
EBB-23-436-38038
EBB-23-293-44854

EBB-23-213-36417

EBB-23-505-38428
EBB-23-213-36418

EBB-23-407-37828
EBB-23-599-38916

Top 20 Positions

Name

SYEDA TAWASSAL
ZEHRA
LAIBA AZAM

RAJA MUHAMMAD
MAHAD ZAHID
SUBHAN RANGZAIB

MOMINA SHAHZADI
TAQDEES KHURSHID

URWA NISAR
BILAL NAZIR

INSHA FAROOQ
SALIHA USMAN
ABDULLAH FAHEEM

MISHAL BASHARAT
ABDUL RAFFAH
TANIA BATOOL
HIFZA FAROOQ
IQRASH AMJID

CHUGHTAI
HEJAB ABBASI

JUNAID AHMED

SUFYAN MUSHTAQ
ESHAL FATIMA

AJIK District Board of Elementary Education Bagh

Father Name Position
SYED IFTAKHAR 1 st
HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD AZAM 2 nd
KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAHID 3 rd
KHAN
MUHAMMAD 4 th
ORANGZAIB KHAN
ATTIQUE UR RAHMAN 5 th
MUHAMMAD KHURSHID 6 th
KHAN
NISAR AHMED KHAN 6 th
MUHAMMAD NAZIR 6 th
KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 7 th
KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN 7 th
KHAN
RAJA FAHEEM AHMED 7 th
KHAN
BASHARAT AZIZ 8 th
ISRAR ASLAM g th
NISAR ABBAS KHAN g th
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 10 th
KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJID 10 th
KHAN CHUGHTAI
JANGIR KHAN 11 th
KHALIQ AHMED 12 th
CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 12 th
ABRAR AHMED

12 th

Class 5th

Marks

539
536
532
531

530
529

529
529

526
526
526

523
522
522
520

520

519
518

518
518

Gender School

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Male
Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

GGM/S Hillan Sohawa

Sher Khan (S) GBH/S Chitra Topi

GBH/S Reengoli
GBM/S Noor Gala

GBP/S Riala

Green Hills Model School Makhdoom Kot

Sher Khan (S) GBH/S Chitra Topi
Allama lgbal Model Middle School Dharray

Al Madina Public School Pan Dharray

GBM/S Seengra

GBH/S Reengoli

Kashmir M/S Dhulli Nar Sher Ali Khan

G MSQ B/S Paniola Mahaldara
GGP/S Peer Topi
GGM/S Tulkair Kothian

GBM/S Noor Gala

GBH/S Sanghar Bathara
GBM/S Noor Gala

G MSQ B/S Paniola Mahaldara
GGP/S Tangina Bagla

Session 2023-24

Constituency SchoolGroup
Gharbi Bagh Girls Middle School-5006
Wasti Bagh Boys High School-5003
Gharbi Bagh Boys High School-5003
Sharqi Bagh Boys Middle School-5005
Gharbi Bagh AEQ (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008
Wasti Bagh Private Schools-5018
Wasti Bagh Boys High School-5003
Sharqgi Bagh Private Schools-5018
Sharqgi Bagh Private Schools-5018
Gharbi Bagh Boys Middle School-5005
Gharbi Bagh Boys High School-5003
Sharqgi Bagh Private Schools-5018
Wasti Bagh AEO HQ Bagh (M)-5014
Wasti Bagh AEO South Bagh-5016
Wasti Bagh Girls Middle School-5006
Sharqgi Bagh Boys Middle School-5005
Gharbi Bagh Boys High School-5003
Sharqi Bagh Boys Middle School-5005
Wasti Bagh AEO HQ Bagh (M)-5014
Gharbi Bagh AEOQ (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008



23
24
25

26
27
28

29

30
31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39

Rol# Registration
21073  EBB-23-794-39726
23215  EBB-23-732-39619
21956  EBB-23-514-38475
20559  EBB-23-299-37031
21088  EBB-23-374-37593
19830  EBB-23-795-45138
22486  EBB-23-610-38970
22338 EBB-23-577-45090
21965 EBB-23-514-38473
22032  EBB-23-524-38553
22484  EBB-23-610-38966
21962  EBB-23-514-38482
22442 EBB-23-599-38917
22501  EBB-23-612-38982
20711  EBB-23-316-37172
22438  EBB-23-599-38918
21817  EBB-23-491-38351
22487  EBB-23-610-38971
22369  EBB-23-583-38844

End-Notes of the report

Name
KASHAN RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD MUJEEB

HAIDER
HORAIN RAUF

QURAT UL AIN
MOOMNA HAYA

ABDULLAH SHAMS
HOORIAN FATIMA
ABDUL BASIT KIANI

FAREEH BIN ABDUL

SABOOR
QURAT UL AIN AMIR

ANUM GUL NAWAZ
TAYABA NADEEM

HASHIR MANSOOR
HOURAIN SHAKEEL
TALIYANOOR
IQRA NISAR

SYEDA ZAIN UL HUDA

AMJAD GARDEZ|
KHADIJA GUL FRAZ

FAIZ UR RAHMAN

Father Name Position
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 13 th
KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 13 th
KHAN
ABDUL RAUF KHAN 13 th
ANEES UR RAHMAN 14 th
MUHAMMAD SABEEL 14 th
KHAN
SHAMS UL HAQ 14 th
RASHED IQBAL 15 th
MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN 16 th
KIANI
ABDUL SABOOR ABBASI 16 th
AMIF JAVAID 16 th
GUL NAWAZ KHAN 16 th
ABBASI
MUHAMMAD NADEEM 17 th
KHAN
MANSOOR AHMED 17 th
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 17 th
SHAMS UL ARFEEN 18 th
MUHAMMAD NISAR 18 th
KHAN
SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN 19 th
SHAH GARDEZI
GUL FRAZ AHMED 19 th
ABBASI
MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 20 th

Marks Gender School

517
517

517
516
516

516
515
514

514

514
514

513

513
513
511
511

510
510
509

Female Green Hills Model School Makhdoom Kot

Male

Female
Female

Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

GBP/S Poona Chirala

GGHY/S Kotli
GBM/S Nikki Kair
GBH/S Awera

Allama Igbal Model Middle School Dharray

GGP/S Kalas Pajjay
GBH/S Doonga Khaiter

GGHI/S Kotli

GGP/S Kanyati
GGP/S Kalas Pajjay

GGH/S Kotli

GGP/S Tangina Bagla
GBH/S Reengoli
GGM/S Kafal Garh
GGP/S Tangina Bagla

GGH/S Chamyati
GGP/S Kalas Pajjay

GBP/S Riala

Constituency

SchoolGroup

Wasti Bagh
Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh
Wasti Bagh
Wasti Bagh

Shargi Bagh
Gharbi Bagh
Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh
Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh
Gharbi Bagh
Wasti Bagh

Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh
Gharbi Bagh

Gharbi Bagh

Private Schools-5018
AEO (M) Gharbi Bagh-5007

Girls High School-5004
Boys Middle School-5005
Boys High School-5003

Private Schools-5018
AEOQ (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008
Boys High School-5003

Girls High School-5004

AEO (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008
AEO (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008

Girls High School-5004

AEOQ (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008
Boys High School-5003
Girls Middle School-5006
AEOQ (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008

Girls High School-5004
AEO (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008

AEO (F) Gharbi Bagh-5008



